
History of Genoa Friendship Gardens Monday January 13 & Tuesday January 21
Unpaving a Parking Lot - A look at history, photos and purpose of GFG Demonstration Gardens.

Spring Vegetable Gardening Monday February 10 & Tuesday February 18
Choose the best veggies, prepare soil, start seeds & use natural pest control for homegrown produce.

Seasonal Tree Care Monday March 17 & Tuesday March 18
Assess how your trees recovered from the winter storms and prune before summer’s heat.

Sustainable Gardening Monday April 14 & Tuesday April 15
Learn resources and methods to promote biodiversity and a balanced ecosystem in our gardens.

Some Like It Hot / Xeriscaping Monday May 12 & Tuesday May 20
Grow and care for drought tolerant plants, and better manage our urban water resources.

Cover Crops and Living Mulches Monday June 9 & Tuesday June 17
Low-maintenance ground covers will save on next season's fertilizer needs & manage pests better.

Fall Vegetable Gardening Monday July 14 & Tuesday July 15
Prepare your backyard garden and discover which vegetables are best to grow for the fall season.

Plants of the Bible Monday August 11 & Tuesday August 19
The cultural significance and spiritual meaning of plants in the Bible and similar ones we can grow.

Powerful Perennials Monday September 8 & Tuesday September 16
“Plant once, enjoy for years” garden stalwarts provide beauty, pollinator value, and easy care. 

Composting Monday October 13 & Tuesday October 21
Why buy compost when you have everything at home to make your own, and it’s easier than you think.

REEN THUMB 2025
ARDENING SERIES

Register in advance to receive the link:
hcc.idloom.events/gardening-series/register

Online the Second Monday of each month

S E C O N D  M O N D A Y ,  1 0 A M  -  1 1 : 3 0 A M
H O U S T O N  C O M M U N I T Y  C O L L E G E

@ H O M E  G A R D E N I N G  S E R I E S

T H E  T E X A S  A & M  A G R I L I F E  E X T E N S I O N  S E R V I C E  A N D  T H E  H A R R I S  C O U N T Y
M A S T E R  G A R D E N E R S   A R E  P L E A S E D  T O  O F F E R  T H E  G R E E N  T H U M B

G A R D E N I N G  S E R I E S  O F  L E C T U R E S  F R E E  O N L I N E .

VIEW PAST RECORDINGS AT
TXMG.ORG/HCMGA/

GREEN-THUMB-SERIES

No reservation required –
facebook.com/harriscountypl/events/ 

Online the Third Tuesday of each month

T H I R D  T U E S D A Y ,  1 1 A M  -  N O O N
H A R R I S  C O U N T Y  P U B L I C  L I B R A R Y

O N  F A C E B O O K  L I V E

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service provides equal opportunities in its programs and employment to all persons, regardless of race, color, sex, religion, national origin, disability, age, genetic information, veteran status,
sexual orientation, or gender identity. The Texas A&M University System, U.S. Department of Agriculture, and the County Commissioners Courts of Texas cooperating. Individuals with disabilities, who require an auxiliary

aid, service or accommodation in order to participate in any Extension activities, are encouraged to contact the Harris County Extension Office at 713-274-0950 for assistance five working days prior to the activity.

https://hcc.idloom.events/gardening-series/register
https://txmg.org/hcmga/green-thumb-series/
https://txmg.org/hcmga/green-thumb-series/
https://txmg.org/hcmga/green-thumb-series/
https://www.facebook.com/harriscountypl/events/

